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211 - Lompat Jauh Wanita - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 0000

Group 1 Start Time: 08:13 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 613 NURUL ASHIKIN
BINTI ABAS KOM 5.78 5.61 5.57 X 5.72 5.45 5.78  

2 663
MARITZA FERRER
AK NEIL
ARMSTRONG

TEAM IAC 5.51 5.46 5.30 X X 5.51 X  

3 727 NURUL AIDA BT
YUSUF LANG HIJAU 5.22 5.22 5.06 X - - -  

4 726
NUR DALILAH
HAZIQAH BT
ESYAM

LANG HIJAU 5.06 4.72 4.80 4.86 X 4.97 5.06  

5 662
SITI NURFATHIHAH
EMANY BINTI
AHMAD IZAHAM

TEAM IAC 4.79 4.76 4.38 4.79 X 4.65 4.67  

6 725
NUR QASEH
QALISYA NOR
KHAIROOL RIZAL

LANG HIJAU 4.68 X 4.68 4.56 - - -
-  

7 656 NOOR SUZI AQIERA
BINTI RUZZAMAN TERENGGANU 4.63 4.63 4.26 4.31 4.56 4.60 X  

8 640
NUR AUNI SYAZA
LIYANA BINTI
MOHAMAD ZAKIMI

SMK BUKHARY 4.24 3.95 4.24 4.15 4.22 4.22 4.18  

9 706
AIMY QALESYA
AFRIENA BINTI
RUSNIZAM

PERLIS B 4.22 4.09 4.17 4.22  

10 630 NURIN NAFISA BT
MOHD FAIZAL MI ATHLETICS 4.18 3.99 3.95 4.18  

11 764 KASEH QAISARA
MOHD FAUZI SSN KEDAH 4.15 4.11 4.15 4.05  

12 624
NURSERINA
SHAHIERA BT
ROSLAN

MI ATHLETICS 4.09 3.97 4.09 3.96  

13 641 NUR ANDRINA
BINTI ZAINUDDIN SMK BUKHARY 4.08 X 4.08 3.90  
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Group 1 Start Time: 08:13 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

14 692
NUR NADIAH
SABIRAH BT MOHD
TUAH

SMK SYED
HUSSEN 3.97 3.97 3.74 3.97  

15 705 LIYANA HUSNA
BINTI ABDULLAH PERLIS B 3.96 3.86 X 3.96  

16 701 NUR FATIN NAJIHA
BINTI ABDULLAH PERLIS C 3.95 3.68 3.95 3.58  

17 686
NUR FASYA
MAISARA BT MOHD
FAUZI

SMK SYED
HUSSEN 3.77 3.77 3.57 3.34  

18 704 AISYA SOFEA BINTI
MAT AJI PERLIS B 3.61 3.51 3.61 X  

19 677
NUR AMANI ALISHA
BT MOHD HADI
HERMAN

JAGUH IMPIAN
PERLIS 3.49 3.49 3.17 3.06  

20 763 NUR DAMIA
QAISARA SSN KEDAH 3.32 X 3.32 3.13  

21 765 NUR ARIEANA
ZULAIKA SSN KEDAH 3.25 X X 3.25  

22 688
NUR QISTINA
KHALISYA BT
KAMARUZAMAN

SMK SYED
HUSSEN 3.21 3.21 3.01 2.98  

23 670 TAN JING SHI IPGMPP 3.13 3.13 X X  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Lompat Jauh Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 613 NURUL ASHIKIN BINTI ABAS KOM 5.78

2 1 663 MARITZA FERRER AK NEIL ARMSTRONG TEAM IAC 5.51

3 1 727 NURUL AIDA BT YUSUF LANG HIJAU 5.22

4 1 726 NUR DALILAH HAZIQAH BT ESYAM LANG HIJAU 5.06

5 1 662 SITI NURFATHIHAH EMANY BINTI AHMAD IZAHAM TEAM IAC 4.79

6 1 725 NUR QASEH QALISYA NOR KHAIROOL RIZAL LANG HIJAU 4.68

7 1 656 NOOR SUZI AQIERA BINTI RUZZAMAN TERENGGANU 4.63

8 1 640 NUR AUNI SYAZA LIYANA BINTI MOHAMAD ZAKIMI SMK BUKHARY 4.24

9 1 706 AIMY QALESYA AFRIENA BINTI RUSNIZAM PERLIS B 4.22

10 1 630 NURIN NAFISA BT MOHD FAIZAL MI ATHLETICS 4.18

11 1 764 KASEH QAISARA MOHD FAUZI SSN KEDAH 4.15

12 1 624 NURSERINA SHAHIERA BT ROSLAN MI ATHLETICS 4.09

13 1 641 NUR ANDRINA BINTI ZAINUDDIN SMK BUKHARY 4.08

14 1 692 NUR NADIAH SABIRAH BT MOHD TUAH SMK SYED
HUSSEN 3.97

15 1 705 LIYANA HUSNA BINTI ABDULLAH PERLIS B 3.96

16 1 701 NUR FATIN NAJIHA BINTI ABDULLAH PERLIS C 3.95

17 1 686 NUR FASYA MAISARA BT MOHD FAUZI SMK SYED
HUSSEN 3.77

18 1 704 AISYA SOFEA BINTI MAT AJI PERLIS B 3.61

19 1 677 NUR AMANI ALISHA BT MOHD HADI HERMAN JAGUH IMPIAN
PERLIS 3.49

20 1 763 NUR DAMIA QAISARA SSN KEDAH 3.32

21 1 765 NUR ARIEANA ZULAIKA SSN KEDAH 3.25

22 1 688 NUR QISTINA KHALISYA BT KAMARUZAMAN SMK SYED
HUSSEN 3.21
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

23 1 670 TAN JING SHI IPGMPP 3.13

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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